120x120x32mm/4.7x1.3inch,
Quiet Fan, 82~25 CFM
TA1232    General specifications
-Motor: Shaded pole, inner rotor, single  phase impedance protected design
-Motor Protection:
-Frame: Aluminum die-cast, black color cosmetics
-Impeller: Plastic, rated UL94V-0
-Bearing: Two ball bearings. (Sleeve bearing on request only)

-IP Protection:
-Connection: Wire lead or Terminal flat pin connecting for choice
-Weight: 410g (0.9 Lbs)
Model No. Rated
Voltage
Voltage
Range  Freq. Input
Power
Ref.
Speed
Max.
Airflow
Max.Static
Pressure Noise
 VAC VAC Hz  Watt RPM   CFM  Inch/H2O dB(A)   TA1232-H-110  115  100~120  50/60  16/14  2400/2950   63/82  0.21/0.28  38
TA1232-M-110  115  100~120  50/60  12/10  2200/2400   58/68  0.19/0.23  32
TA1232-L-110  115  100~120  50/60  9/7  1600/1400   43/40  0.14/0.13  22
TA1232-XL-110
*very quiet fan
115  100~120  50/60  9/7  1000/900   30/25  0.10/0.08  18~15
TA1232-H-220  230  200~240  50/60  16/14  2400/2950   63/82  0.21/0.28  38
TA1232-M-220  230  200~240  50/60  12/10  2200/2400   58/68  0.19/0.23  32
TA1232-L-220  230  200~240  50/60  9/7  1600/1400   43/40  0.14/0.13  22
TA1232-XL-220
*very quiet fan
230  200~240  50/60  9/7  1000/900   30/25  0.10/0.08  18~15
TA1232-H-110/220
dual voltage
115
230~240
100~120
200~240
50/60  16/14  2400/2950   63/82  0.21/0.28  38
TA1232-H-24  24  24~26  50/60  16/14  2400/2950   63/82  0.21/0.28  38
TA1232-H-380  380  380~420  50/60  16/14  2400/2950   63/82  0.21/0.28  38
TA1232-H-440  440  440~480  50/60  16/14  2400/2950   63/82  0.21/0.28  38
Related Product Information
Please see our related items below for suggested products to use with this item:
•  Metal Fan Guard: TWG-120
•  Plastic Fan Guard: TPG-120